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2,800 SF
1053 GRAPE STREET, WHITEHALL, PA

RETAIL/OFFICE SPACE



PROPERTY FEATURES

MAJOR RETAIL MARKET INCLUDING...

The foregoing information was furnished to us by sources which we deem to be reliable, but no warranty or 
representation is made as to the accuracy thereof. Subject to correction of errors, omissions, change of price, prior 
sale or withdrawal from market without notice. The aerial image is intended to provide a general outline of the subject 
property. It is not a survey nor should it be relied upon for purposes of determining property lines or boundaries.

>  2,800 SF new office or retail space with frontage  
on Grape Street

>  Highly visible location at Grape Street entrance of Lehigh 
Valley Mall & Whitehall Mall
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ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS MUST BE CHECKED AND VERIFIED ON
SITE BY THE CONTRACTOR AND SUB-CONTRACTORS. THE PROJECT
MANAGER SHALL BE NOTIFIED IN WRITING OF ANY DISCREPANCIES PRIOR
TO PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK.
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Room Plan

INFINITY INSURANCE COMPANIES

1053 GRAPE STREET

WHITEHALL, PA 18052

13.13619.01

HAF

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

0 ' 8 ' 16 ' 24 '

Fax:

Phone:

222-230 Walnut St.
Philadelphia, PA 19106

(215) 925-6562
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Nelco Architecture, Inc.
a licensed affiliate
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INFINITY
INSURANCE
COMPANIES

3700 COLONNADE
PARKWAY, SUITE 600
BIRMINGHAM, AL
35243

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"
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FINISH PLAN

INDICATES NEW MILLWORK TO BE INSTALLED

ALL  HORIZONTAL SURFACESSMOKEY TOPAZ
4589K-07

WILSONARTPLASTIC LAMINATE 2PLAM-2

ALL VERTICAL SURFACESSHADOW
D96-60

WILSONARTPLASTIC LAMINATE 1PLAM-1

ALL DOORSCLEAR STAIN---(DOOR) STAIN 1S-1

DOOR TRIMTBD
COLOR #

SHERWIN WILLIAMS
SEMI-GLOSS FINISH(TRIM) PAINT 2P-2

ARMSTRONG
EXCELON

ALL WALLSDIVINE WHITE
COLOR # SW6105

SHERWIN WILLIAMS
EGGSHELL FINISH(WALL) PAINT 1P-1

THROUGHOUTDARK GRAY
COLOR #150

ROPPE
PINNACLE RUBBERVINYL COVE BASE 1VB-1

LUNCH ROOM, EQUIPMENT &
TOILET ROOMS

WASHED LINEN
COLOR # 51810

VINYL COMPOSITION
TILE 1VCT-1

THROUGHOUT, U.N.O.COLOR TBD
COLOR #

SHAW
BROADLOOMCARPET 1C-1

REMARKS
COLORMANUFACTURER

DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT
SYMBOL

FINISHES NOTESFINISHES LEGEND
1.0  CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY ALL BUILDING STANDARD REQUIREMENTS, FINISHES & SPECIFICATIONS PRIOR TO
BID.

2.0  CONTRACTOR VERIFY ALL EXISTING FIELD CONDITIONS AND NOTIFY SPACE DESIGN INC., IN WRITING PRIOR
TO SUBMITTING BID, OF ANY DISCREPANCIES AFFECTING NEW LAYOUT PRIOR TO BID.

3.0  CONTRACTOR TO COMPLY WITH THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT (ADA) AND ALL LOCAL, STATE AND
FEDERAL LIFE SAFETY CODES, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ACCESSIBLE ROUTES FOR ACCESS TO
BUILDING ENTRANCE AND OTHER BASE BUILDING AREAS SUCH AS TOILET ROOMS, STAIRS, ELEVATORS, ETC.

4.0  CONTRACTOR TO COMPLY WITH THE LATEST OSHA SAFETY AND HEALTH STANDARDS1.0  CONTRACTOR TO
FILL & PATCH EXISTING TENANT PARTITIONS TO REMAIN WHERE DAMAGE TO DRYWALL (NAIL HOLES, ETC.)
EXISTS (V.I.F.)  ALL WORK TO BE PERFORMED DURING NORMAL BUSINESS HOURS (U.N.O.)

5.0  CONTRACTOR TO INSTALL ALL FINISHES PER MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS.

6.0  CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT SAMPLES TO TENANT FOR APPROVAL PRIOR TO ORDERING MATERIAL.

7.0  CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE AND INSTALL NEW BUILDING STANDARD CARPET, VCT, VINYL BASE AND PAINT
FINISHES THROUGHOUT (U.N.O.)

8.0  CONTRACTOR TO INSTALL NEW VINYL TRANSITION STRIP AT TRANSITIONS BETWEEN CARPET AND VINYL
TILE FLOORING.  TRANSITION STRIP COLOR TO MATCH COLOR OF ADJACENT CARPET.

9.0 CONTRACTOR TO PAINT ALL DOOR FRAMES (P-2).

10.0 CONTRACTOR TO CLEAN ALL WINDOWS AND WINDOW SILLS.  PROVIDE NEW BUILDING STANDARD WINDOW
TREATMENTS TO MATCH EXISTING AS REQUIRED BY REMOVAL OF ANY WINDOW BLINDS WHOSE FUNCTION IS
ADVERSELY AFFECTED BY NEW PARTITION LOCATIONS.  CLEAN AND/OR REPLACE DIRTY, DAMAGED OR MISSING
BLINDS WITH NEW TO MATCH EXISTING WHERE REQUIRED.

11.0 CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE A THOROUGH CLEANING OF ALL FLOOR AND WALL FINISHES UPON COMPLETION
OF WORK.

12.0 CONTRACTOR TO BE RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING AND PAYING FOR ALL BUILDING PERMITS AND LICENSES
REQUIRED.

13.0  REFERENCES ON ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS TO STRUCTURAL, HVAC, AND MEP WORK ARE FOR THE
PURPOSE OF CONVEYING THE DESIGN INTENT. IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE SUB-CONTRACTORS TO
PROVIDE ALL NECESSARY DESIGN/BUILD SERVICES AND PROVIDE COORDINATION REQUIRED FOR ALL
STRUCTURAL, HVAC, MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, FIRE PROTECTION, AND PLUMBING WORK TO BE PERFORMED.
CONTRACTOR TO OBTAIN PERMITS FOR ELECTRICAL, FIRE PROTECTION, PLUMBING AND MECHANICAL WORK.

ADA COMPLIANT SURFACE-MOUNTED MIRROR TO BE INSTALLED ABOVE LAVATORY

NEW BUILDING STANDARD ADA COMPLIANT, HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL GRAB BARS

NEW BUILDING STANDARD WALL-MOUNTED TOILET TISSUE DISPENSER

NEW BUILDING STANDARD ADA COMPLIANT WALL-MOUNTED PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER

RESTROOM FIXTURE LEGEND

DESCRIPTIONSYMBOL

NEW ADA-COMPLIANT WALL-MOUNTED LAVATORY TO BE INSTALLED

1.0  ALL A.D.A. WALL HUNG LAVATORIES TO BE MOUNTED AT 34" MAXIMUM FROM FINISHED FLOOR TO TOP OF
LAVATORY RIM WITH A CLEARANCE OF AT LEAST 29" FROM FINISHED FLOOR TO BOTTOM OF ANY OBSTRUCTION.
PROVIDE A CLEAR FLOOR AREA OF 30" x 48" IN FRONT OF LAVATORY

2.0  ALL LAVATORY FAUCETS TO BE LEVER-OPERATED, PUSH-TYPE.

3.0  ALL EXPOSED PIPING TO RECEIVE ADEQUATE INSULATION.

4.0  ALL A.D.A. WATER CLOSETS TO BE SET AT 17" MINIMUM TO 19" MAXIMUM FROM FINISHED FLOOR TO TOP OF SEAT.
ALL A.D.A. WATER CLOSETS TO BE SET AT 16" MINIMUM TO 18" MAXIMUM FROM CENTER LINE OF FIXTURE TO NEAREST
FINISHED WALL SURFACE.  CONTROLS TO BE AT 44" A.F.F. MAXIMUM.  PROVIDE A MINIMUM CLEAR FLOOR AREA OF 60"
X 60" AROUND WATER CLOSET.

5.0  ALL GRAB BARS TO BE 1-1/2" DIA. AND MOUNTED AT 1-1/2" (CLEAR) FROM FINISHED WALL SURFACE.  ALL GRAB
BARS TO WITHSTAND 250 POUNDS OF VERTICAL OR HORIZONTAL FORCE.  ALL HORIZONTAL GRAB BARS TO BE
MOUNTED AT 33"-36" ABOVE FINISHED FLOOR.

SIDE GRAB BARS:
- (1) 18" MINIMUM IN LENGTH VERTICAL BAR TO BE MOUNTED WITH THE BOTTOM OF THE BAR LOCATED BETWEEN

39" MINIMUM TO 41" MAXIMUM A.F.F., AND WITH THE CENTER LINE OF THE BAR LOCATED BETWEEN 39" MINIMUM TO 41"
MAXIMUM FROM THE REAR WALL.

- (1) 42" MINIMUM IN LENGTH HORIZONTAL BAR LOCATED 12" MAXIMUM FROM THE FINISHED REAR WALL AND
EXTENDING 54" MINIMUM FROM THE REAR WALL.

REAR GRAB BARS:
- (1) 36" MINIMUM IN LENGTH HORIZONTAL BAR TO EXTEND FROM THE CENTERLINE OF THE WATER CLOSET 12"

MINIMUM ON THE SIDE CLOSEST TO THE WALL, AND 24" MINIMUM ON THE TRANSFER SIDE.

6.0  ALL MIRRORS LOCATED ABOVE LAVATORIES ARE TO BE MOUNTED SO THAT THE BOTTOM OF THE REFLECTIVE
SURFACE SHALL BE NO HIGHER THAN 40" A.F.F.

7.0  ALL TOILET TISSUE DISPENSERS TO BE MOUNTED SO THAT THE OUTLET IS 15" MINIMUM TO 48" (MAXIMUM) A.F.F.
AND DISPENSER SHALL BE 7" MINIMUM TO 9" MAXIMUM IN FRONT OF THE WATER CLOSET MEASURED TO THE
CENTERLINE OF THE DISPENSER.  DISPENSER CANNOT BE LOCATED BEHIND THE GRAB BARS.

8.0  ALL TOILET ROOM DISPENSERS TO MEET ADA COMPLIANCE.  REFER TO FIXTURE HEIGHTS DRAWING FOR
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

ADA REQUIREMENTS

NEW ADA COMPLIANT FLOOR-MOUNTED TOILET TO BE INSTALLEDA
B
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SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0"
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ENLARGED TOILET ROOM PLAN

Issued For Bid SAV2 07.03.13
Revision 1 Issued for Bid SAV3 07.24.13



10,970
people

4,712
households

$58,306
average HHI

8,670
employees

DEMOGRAPHICS
WITHIN 1 MILE

125,539
people

47,078
households

$50,660
average HHI

61,974
employees

WITHIN 3 MILES

230,520
people

88,984
households

$59,901
average HHI

122,925
employees

WITHIN 5 MILES

AVAILABLE

2,800 SF



WHITEHALL MALL

LEHIGH VALLEY MALL

MACARTHUR TOWN 

SPORTS 

Information contained herein has been obtained from the Owner of the Property or from sources deemed reliable.  We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but make no warranty or 
representation.  All information is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, withdrawal without notice and any special listing conditions of the Owner.  9/07
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RETAIL SPACE AVAILABLE
Lehigh County  |  Pennsylvania

2020 MacArthur Road  |  Whitehall

Site

13
5’

150’

PC
Warehouse

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

MACARTHUR ROAD

James Balliet
jballiet@lpre.com
610/821-3977

CONTACT:

PROPERTIES INC.

LEGEND
COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

21,900 SF 
AVAILABLE

211’

Grape St 17,705 ADT (MPSI)M
acArthur Rd - 43,258 ADT

Schadt Ave

Located in the heart of Lehigh 
Valley’s most prominent retail/
restaurant corridor between 
the Lehigh Valley Mall and the 
Whitehall Mall.

Site

SAKURA BUFFET

AVAILABLE

2,800 SF
1053 GRAPE STREET, WHITEHALL, PA
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